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202001240000
31220

01/24/2020
08:18:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LIMBAUGH
KEILA

0 0 Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202003030000
83730

03/03/2020
12:24:07

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REEVES
CLARENCE
RAY

6 150 Lot#:92 Book:6
Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

202012300006
02460

12/30/2020
04:01:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOONEY
JOHN

28 75 Lot#:46
Book:28 Pg:75
Sub:CHANCEL
LORS
CROSSING

202001210000
26660

01/21/2020
09:55:47

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EPPERSON
NATHAN

0 0 Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202011170005
24620

11/17/2020
10:22:38

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FREEMAN
HEATHER C

21 65 Lot#:5 Book:21
Pg:65
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES
2ND SECTOR
GIVIANPOURS
ADDITION TO
DOUBLE
MOUNTAIN


