Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001240000 31220	01/24/2020 08:18:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIMBAUGH KEILA			0	0		Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202003030000 83730	03/03/2020 12:24:07	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REEVES CLARENCE RAY			6	150		Lot#:92 Book:6 Pg:150 Sub:SHOAL CREEK
202012300006 02460	12/30/2020 04:01:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOONEY JOHN			28	75		Lot#:46 Book:28 Pg:75 Sub:CHANCEL LORS CROSSING
202001210000 26660	01/21/2020 09:55:47	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EPPERSON NATHAN			0	0		Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202011170005 24620	11/17/2020 10:22:38	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREEMAN HEATHER C			21	65		Lot#:5 Book:21 Pg:65 Sub:BRYNLEI GH ESTATES 2ND SECTOR GIVIANPOURS ADDITION TO DOUBLE MOUNTAIN